Jennifer Archdekin

Senior Marketing Consultant

Mosaic Life Care

5325 Faraon St.

St. Joseph, MO 64506

Phone: (816) 262-2893

Email: Jennifer.Archdekin@mymlc.com

Nichole Asquith

Community Engagement Coordinator
Midwest Transplant Network

1900 W. 47th PI., Suite 400
Westwood, KS 66205

Phone: (913) 261-6145

Cell: (913) 669-3808

Email: nasquith@mwtn.org

Joey Austin

Media | Community Relations
Mosaic Life Care

5325 Faraon St.

St. Joseph, MO 64506

Phone: (816) 390-6593

Cell: (816) 390-6593

Email: joey.austin@mymilc.com

Carly Beckett

Marketing Manager

AdventHealth South Overland Park
7820 W. 165th St.

Overland Park, KS 66223

Phone: (913) 373-4704

Cell:

Email: carly.beckett@adventhealth.com

Christena Beer

Public Health Director

Miami County Health Department
1201 Lakemary Dr.

Paola, KS 66071

Phone: (913) 294-2431

Cell:

Email: cbeer@miamicountyks.org

KCHC

KC HEALTH

COMMUNICATORS

2024 Members
As of March 6, 2024

6. Kindle Biermann
Internal Communications Coordinator
Jackson County MO Health Department
106 SW Lake Village Blvd.
Blue Springs, MO 64014
Phone: (309) 207-0080

Email: kindle.biermann@uhkc.org

7. Autumn Bishop
Marketing Communications Manager
LMH Health
325 Maine St.
Lawrence, KS 66044-1389
Phone: (785) 505-3131
Cell: (785) 218-1189
Email: autumn.bishop@Imh.org

8. Melissa Booth
Chief of Staff
The National Board for Respiratory Care
10801 Mastin St., Suite 300
Overland Park, KS 66210
Phone: (913) 416-4037
Cell:
Email: melissa.booth@nbrc.org

9. Kate Buenger
Partnerships and Events Manager
AdventHealth Shawnee Mission
9100 W. 74th St.
Shawnee Mission, KS 66204-4004
Phone: (913) 676-2299
Cell:
Email: kate.buenger@adventhealth.com

10. Jill Chadwick
Director, Media Relations and
Medical News Networks
The University of Kansas Health System
4000 Cambridge St. MS 3011
Kansas City, KS 66160-7200
Phone: (913) 588-5013
Cell: (913) 223-3974
Email: jchadwick@kumc.edu



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Gretchen Curley

Internal Communications

Mosaoc Life Care

5325 Faraon St.

St. Joe, MO 64506

Phone: (660) 541-0091

Cell:

Email: gretchen.Curley@mymilc.com

Laura K. Daggett

Sano Orthopedics

2861 NE Independence Ave. Suite 201
Lee's Summit, MO 64064

Phone: (816) 304-6481

Cell: (816) 304-6481

Email: laura@sanokc.com

Kris Daise

Internal Communcations Manager
Mosaic Life Care

5325 Faraon St.

St. Joseph, MO 64506

Phone: (816) 261-5517

Email: kris.daiss@mymlc.com

Jill Daughhetee

Director of Education and Communications

Kansas Healthcare Collaborative
623 S.W. 10th Ave.

Topeka, KS 66612-1627

Phone: (785) 235-0763

Cell: (620) 262-7338

Email: jdaughhetee@khconline.org

Emerson Davis

Communications Specialist

The National Board for Respiratory Care
10801 Mastin St., Suite 300

Overland Park, KS 66210

Phone: (913) 353-4309

Email: emerson.davis@nbrc.org

Alexis Del Cid

Prime Time Anchor | Host | Reporter
The University of Kansas Health System
4000 Cambridge St. MS 3011

Kansas City, KS 66160-7200

Phone: (913) 588-4386

Email: adelcid@kumc.edu

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

David M. Dillon

Vice President, Public and Media Relations
Missouri Hospital Association

4712 Country Club Dr., P.O. Box 60
Jefferson City, MO 65102-0060

Phone: (573) 893-3700

Cell: (573) 353-5785

Email: ddillon@mhanet.com

Lindsey Elliott

Director, Marketing and Client Services
Dobies Health Marketing

2405 Grand Blvd., Suite 500

Kansas City, MO 64108

Phone: (816) 595-6732

Cell: 785.819.2216

Email: lelliott@dobies.com

Cliff Erwin

Videographer

The University of Kansas Health System
4000 Cambridge St. MS 3011

Kansas City, KS 66160-7200

Email: cerwin2@kumc.edu

Jan Fenwick

Sr. Program Manager Communications
Kansas Hospital Association

215 S.E. Eighth Ave.

Topeka, KS 66603-3906

Phone: (785) 233-7436

Cell: (316) 712-8389

Email: jfenwick@kha-net.org

Nicole Fowler

Director of Communications
AdventHealth Shawnee Mission

9100 W. 74th St.

Shawnee Mission, KS 66204-4004

Phone: (913) 789-5568

Cell: (816) 217-5704

Email: Nicole.Fowler@AdventHealth.com

Erin M. Galba

Associate Consultant

VVV Consultants LLC

601 N. Mahaffie

Olathe, KS 66061

Cell: (816) 642-6567

Email: EMG@VandehaarMarketing.com



23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

28.

Rachel Graves

Senior Marketing Consultant
Mosaic Life Care

5325 Faraon St.

St. Joseph, MO 64506

Phone: (816) 244-9534

Email: rachel.graves@mymlc.com

Hilary Groninger

Marketing | Communications Coordinator
The National Board for Respiratory Care
10801 Mastin St., Suite 300

Overland Park, KS 66210

Phone: (913) 712-0286

Email: hilary.groninger@nbrc.org

Jacqueline Grunau

Communications and Marketing Lead
KAMMCO

623 S.W. 10th Ave

Topeka, KS 66612

Phone: (785) 231-1373

Email: jgrunau@kammco.com

Bob Hallinan

Executive Producer

The University of Kansas Health System
4000 Cambridge St. MS 3011

Kansas City, KS 66160-7200

Phone: (913) 588-7284

Email: bhallina@kumc.edu

Kade Han

Digital Communications | Social Media Specialist
LMH Health

325 Maine St.

Lawrence, KS 66044-1389

Phone: (470) 796-4369

Email: kade.han@Imh.org

Libby Hastert

Public Relations | Marketing Manager
The University of Kansas Health System
20333 W. 151st St.

Olathe, KS 66061-5350

Phone: (913) 355-4310

Cell: (816) 518-0425

Email: lhastert@kumc.edu

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Ryan Heldenbrand

Web Content Developer

Mosaic Life Care

5325 Faraon St.

St. Joseph, MO 64506

Phone: (816) 383-4705

Email: ryan.heldenbrand@mymlc.com

Halle Hermann

Community Relations Specialist
F.W. Huston Medical Center

408 Delaware St.

Winchester, KS 66097-4003
Phone: (877) 536-9449

Cell: (620) 215-9526

Email: hhermann@fwhuston.com

Dan Hernandez

Video Productions

Mosaic Life Care

3525 Faraon St.

St. Joseph, MO 64506

Phone: (816) 810-7792

Email: dan.hernandez@mymlc.com

Jerry Hobbs

President | Chief Strategy Officer
Prairie Dog | Trozzolo

811 Wyandotte

Kansas City, MO 64105

Phone: (816) 822-3636

Cell: (913) 579-3006

Email: jhobbs@pdog.com

Lacey Kane

Physician and Community Outreach Liaison
The University of Kansas Health System
20333 W. 151st St.

Olathe, KS 66061-5350

Phone: (913) 791-4397

Email: lacey.kane@olathehealth.org

Tanner Kerns

Marketing Consultant

Mosaic Life Care

5325 Faraon St.

St. Joseph, MO 64506

Phone: (816) 646-4231

Email: Tanner.Kerns@mymic.com



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Kayla LaBelle

Human Resources Generalist
Ashland Health Center

P.O. Box 188

Ashland, KS 67831-0188
Phone: (620) 635-3103

Email: klabelle@ashlandhc.org

Jennifer Lindholm

Director, Communications | Marketing
BioNexus KC

30 W. Pershing Rd., Suite 210

Kansas City, MO 64108

Phone: (913) 314-0235

Email: jlindholm@bionexuskc.org

Jessica Lovell

Prime Time Anchor | Host | Reporter
The University of Kansas Health System
4000 Cambridge St. MS 3011

Kansas City, KS 66160-7200

Phone: (702) 334-6133

Email: jlovell@kumc.edu

Mimi Meredith

Director of Communication | Marketing
|Community Engagement

LMH Health

325 Maine St.

Lawrence, KS 66044-1389

Phone: (620) 899-0993

Cell: (620) 899-0993

Email: Mimi.Meredith@Imh.org

Ryan Milke

Marketing Consultant

Mosaic Life Care

5325 Faraon St.

St. Joseph, MO 64506

Phone: (319) 721-8178

Email: ryan.milke@mymlc.com

Darren Moore

Digital Content and Brand Manager
LMH Health

325 Maine St.

Lawrence, KS 66044-1389

Phone: (785) 505-2935

Email: darren.moore@Imh.org

41.

42,

43.

44,

45.

46.

Leah Mountain Neece

Director of Marketing

AdventHealth Shawnee Mission

9100 W. 74th St.

Shawnee Mission, KS 66204-4004

Phone: (913) 789-5579

Email: leah.mountainneece@adventhealth.com

Jennifer Ploeger

Communications |

Community Outreach Coordinator
Sabetha Community Hospital

14th and Oregon, P.O. Box 229
Sabetha, KS 66534-0229

Phone: (785) 284-2288

Email: jploeger@sabethahospital.com

Catherine Rice

Vice President, Marketing | Outreach
Health Partnership Clinic

405 S. Clairborne Rd., Suite 2
Olathe, KS 66062

Phone: (913) 730-3680

Email: crice@hpcks.org

Kara Riehart

Director, Development | Foundation
Kingman Healthcare Center

750 West D Ave., P. O. Box 376
Kingman, KS 67068-0376

Phone: (620) 532-0156

Cell: (316) 304-3962

Email: karar@kingmanhc.com

Cindy Samuelson

Senior Vice President

Member and Public Relations
Kansas Hospital Association
215 S.E. Eighth Ave.

Topeka, KS 66603-3906

Phone: (785) 233-7436

Cell: (785) 249-1727

Email: csamuelson@kha-net.org

Shannon Sanders

Foundation Director | Education |
Marketing Coordinator
Greenwood County Hospital

100 W. 16th St.

Eureka, KS 67045-1064

Phone: (620) 583-7451

Cell: (360) 402-7275

Email: ssanders@gwch.org



47,

48.

49.

50.

Sl

52.

Nez Savala

Director, Community Engagement |
Public Relations

Midwest Transplant Network

1900 W. 47th PI., Suite 400
Westwood, KS 66205

Phone: (913) 261-7355

Cell: (913) 574-7955

Email: nsavala@mwtn.org

Kim Shopper

Internal Communications Coordinator
North Kansas City Hospital

2800 Clay Edwards Dr.

North Kansas City, MO 64116
Phone: (816) 691-3023

Cell: (816) 916-8267

Email: kim.shopper@nkch.org

Doug Spear

Executive Director |

Marketing and Strategic Engagement
AdventHealth Shawnee Mission

9100 W. 74th St.

Shawnee Mission, KS 66204-4004
Phone: (913) 789-5576

Cell: (913) 488-4673

Email: doug.spear@adventhealth.com

Shelby Stacy

Director Communications
Kansas Hospital Association
215 S.E. Eighth Ave.
Topeka, KS 66603-3906
Phone: (785) 233-7436
Cell: (785) 230-9727

Email: sstacy@kha-net.org

Angela VVan Holland

Account Executive

NextPage

5425 RoundTree St.

Shawnee, KS 66226

Phone: (913) 927-8007

Cell: (913) 927-8007

Email: vanhollandangela@gmail.com

Vince V. Vandehaar

Principal Consultant

VVV Consultants LLC

601 N. Mahaffie

Olathe, KS 66061

Phone: (913) 302-7264

Cell: (913) 302-7264

Email: vwwv@vandehaarmarketing.com

53.

54.

55.

56.

Eddie Villegas

Creative Services Director
University Health

2301 Holmes St.

Kansas City, MO 64108

Phone: (816) 404-3781

Email: eddie.villegas@uhkc.org

Kylee Weber

Communications

AdventHealth Shawnee Mission

9100 W. 74th St.

Shawnee Mission, KS 66204-4004
Phone: (913) 789-5571

Email: kylee.weber@adventhealth.com

Randy Withers

Media Relations Coordinator

North Kansas City Hospital

2800 Clay Edwards Dr.

North Kansas City, MO 64116-3220
Phone: (816) 691-3069

Email: randy.withers@nkch.org

Nichole Wright

Digital Consumerism

Mosaic Life Care

5325 Faraon St.

St. Joseph, MO 64506

Phone: (816) 294-4821

Email: nichole.wright@mymlc.com



